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OFFICE ORDER
NPST/15/15/10/2021-HRD

FUBJECT: List of Holidays to be observed during the calendar year 2021- req.

The following public holidays will be compulsorily observed by National Pension Systern Trust (NPST), New Delhi,
during the calendar year 2021:

Holidays to be compulsorily observed in NPS Trust during Calendar Year 2021

SI. No. Date Day Holiday
1. 26 January Tuesday Republic Day
2. 29 March Monday Holi
3. 2 April Friday Good Friday
4. 21 April Wednesday Ram Navami
5. 25 April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
6. 14 May Friday Id-ul-Fitr
7. 26 May Wednesday Buddha Purnima
8. 21 July Wednesday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
9. 15 August Sunday Independence Day
10. 19 August Thursday Muharram
11. 30 August Monday Janmashtami
12. 2 October Saturday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
13. 15 October Friday Dussehra
14. 19 October Tuesday Milad-un-Nabi or |d-e-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
15. 4 November Thursday Diwali (Deepawali)
16. 19 November Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
17. 25 December Saturday Christmas Day
2. Further, in addition to the above specified compulsory holidays, it has been decided to allow each

employee to avail any two holidays to be chosen by him/ her out of the list of Restricted Holidays specified
hereunder:

List of Restricted Holidays during the Calendar Year 2021

Sl. No. Date Day Holiday
1. 1 January Friday New Year's Day
2. 13 January Wednesday Lohri
3. 14 January Thursday Makkar Sankranti / Magha Bihu /
Pongal
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